
buses between
Stanley | Ann�eld Plain | Consett 78

emergency strike timetable e�ective from 14th November 2023
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1313

1320

1356
1403
1413

1420

Stanley Bus Station stand C
Ann�eld Plain Tesco

Leadgate House
Consett Bus Station

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     C O N S E T T

Monday to Friday except public holidays

1026
1032
1043
1051
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1132
1143
1151
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1232
1243
1251

1326
1332
1343
1351

Consett Bus Station stand K
Leadgate House

Ann�eld Plain Tesco
Stanley Bus Station

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     S T A N L E Y

Monday to Friday except public holidays


